Results of competition

Challenge Wratislavia

men's epee

event: individual
category: 12 - 13 years
date: March 28th, 2014

place: Wroctaw

www.challengewratislavia.pl

downloaded from the Challenge Wratislavia website on March 30th, 2018 at 5:22 pm
Copyright (C) Challenge Wratislavia




Challenge Wratislavia

Name and first name
MALINEUSKI Aliaksei
KRYSKAVETS Maksim
ALIAKSEEU Fiodar
SABALEUSKI Arseni
KOVAR Ondrej
STEPAN Vaclav
JURKA Jaroslav
SCHEYER lJiri

DOUSA Matej

STRBA Marian
DOBROVOLNY Tomas
IVANCO Mikulas
LUCOVIC Matej
KROUZECKY Tomas
RYBA Jakub

SMRCEK Simon
FORMANEK Matej
LENZ Jiri

PHAM Daniel
PELIKUS Kristof
STEHLIK Vojtech
RAMADAN Ibrahim Mohamed Ibra
ANDREWS Benjamin
WILLCOX Joshua

DE CANECAUDE Charles
FOSKETT Alexandre
PENVERNE Arthur
MORRISON Dylan
KESSLER Simon
TIMMERING Tristan
ENGELN Elias

ZENS Philipp

HAUPT Lucas Arthur
BRANDTS Robert
VOLLMANN Bastian
RICHTER Leonard
WIEFEL Cedric
ACHNITZ Valentin
PFANDER Emil

VON LAUE Gerrit
BAREKET Saar
SHENKAR Tomer
PELED Ilay

LISIN Rafael
FILIPOVIC Daniel
BAJORINAS Elvinas
CINGA Dominykas

Ranking

Fencers (structured order - 160)

Club

ARMY CLUB BLR
KIDS FENCE BLR
SDUSHOR MINSK BLR
SDUSHOR MINSK BLR
1 FC BELA POD BEZDEZEM CZE
1 FC BELA POD BEZDEZEM CZE
DUKLA OLOMOUC CZE
DUKLA OLOMOUC CZE
FC KARLIN CZE
FC KARLIN CZE
SC PRAHA CZE

SPORTOVNI SERM USTINAD LAB CZE
TJ LOKOMOTIVA KARLOVY VAR CZE

TJ LOKOMOTIVA PLZEN CZE
TJ LOKOMOTIVA PLZEN CZE
TJ LOKOMOTIVA PLZEN CZE
TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLICE CZE
TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLICE CZE
TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLICE CZE
TJ SLAVOJ LITOMERICE CZE
TJ SLAVOJ LITOMERICE CZE
EGYPT EGY
ENGLAND FENCING GBR
ENGLAND FENCING GBR
ESCRIME ACADEMY GBR
ESCRIME ACADEMY GBR
ESCRIME ACADEMY GBR
SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCt GBR
FC BISCHOFSWERDE GER
FECHT CLUB BERLIN-SUDWEST GER
FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL E.V. GER

FECHTERRING HOCHWALD WAD. GER
FECHTZENTRUM ERFURT ENGAR GER

LTV 61 LUDENSCHEID GER
LTV 61 LUDENSCHEID GER
MTV 1876 SAALFELD GER
MTV 1876 SAALFELD GER
TSG REUTLINGEN GER
TSG REUTLINGEN GER
TSG REUTLINGEN GER
HAPOEL KFAR SABA ISR

HAPOEL KFAR SABA ISR

MACCABI HOD HASHARON ISR

MACCABI JERUSALEM FENCING (ISR

AMBER EPEE LTU
SM GAJA LTU
SM GAJA LTU

Country Date of birth

2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002-03-21
2001-02-18
2001-03-02
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2014-03-28

Name and first name
FIRSUNIN Pijus
IVANAUSKAS Domantas
VALIUKENAS Patrikas
SCHIJF Hugo
JENDRUSZ Marcin
JEDRZEJCZYK Radostaw
PATRYAS Igor

BUSKO Robert
CHRAPKA Stefan
GROMNICKI Tadeusz
OGONOWSKI Szymon
KOWANETZ Piotr
PAZERA Jakub
CYGANKIEWICZ Adam
CYGNAROWSKI Jakub
GODLEWSKI Barttomiej
KRZYZYNSKI Artur
NOGANOWICZ Karol
CHLEBIK Adam
GRAMZA Maciej
PASIERSKI Maurycy
RUTZ Stanistaw
KOPERA Barttomie;j
EMILIANOWICZ Jakub
HAELADUDA Kacper
KRAWCZYK Michat
MARZOCH Filip
NELZA Radostaw
SZKOP Konrad
CHLEBIEJ Ivo
KARDASZEWICZ Jan
MIGAS Piotr

PISKOR Dominik

SMET Piotr
WESOLOWSKI Michat
CIESLIK Jakub

SOCHA Jan

MALYSZ Adam

SOJKA Dominik
CYGANSKI Mitosz
MARCZAK Jan
MICHALCZYK Sebastian
MROZ Wojciech
DEBICKI Dawid

FILEK Daniel

HERBUT Dorian
PLACZEK Michat
RADOSZ Mikotaj
HUCHRAK Jedrzej

Ranking

34
163

101
131
195
105

44

109
20

18
118

19

108
148
60
47
90
143

58
112

79
51
102
104
&3
116
33
17
35
66
43
107
37
124
103
76

Club Country Date of birth
SM GAJA LTU 2001

SM GAJA LTU 2001

SM GAJA LTU 2001
ROBBSCHERMEN NED 2001

AKS MIKOLOW POL 2001-05-02
AKS MIKOLOW POL 2002-08-04
AKS MIKOLOW POL 2002-11-20
DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZOW POL  2002-04-07
GKS ALLEZ GLIWICE POL  2002-11-20
IKS WARSZAWA POL  2002-01-17
IKS WARSZAWA POL  2002-05-29
KKS KRAKOW POL 2002-09-23
KKS KRAKOW POL 2001-09-30
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL  2001-12-23
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL  2002-04-11
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL  2002-06-02
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL  2001-05-11
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL  2001-10-17
KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL  2001-05-18
KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL  2002-02-21
KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL  2002-08-06
KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL  2001-03-07
MKS GRYF MIELEC POL  2002-07-30
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL  2002-07-29
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL  2002-07-25
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL  2001-04-01
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL  2001-12-03
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL  2001-07-07
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL  2002-11-07
PIAST GLIWICE POL  2001-06-04
PIAST GLIWICE POL  2001-09-23
PIAST GLIWICE POL  2002-04-13
PIAST GLIWICE POL  2001-06-11
PIAST GLIWICE POL  2001-08-22
PIAST GLIWICE POL  2001-06-18
PKSZERM WARSZAWA POL  2002-03-12
PKSZERM WARSZAWA POL  2002-04-02
RMKS RYBNIK POL  2001-02-13
RMKS RYBNIK POL  2002-12-02
SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA POL  2001-06-05
SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA POL  2001-03-28
SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA POL  2001-11-14
SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA POL  2001-05-17
SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA POL  2001-02-19
SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA POL  2002-05-03
SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA POL  2001-06-25
SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA POL  2002-06-08
SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA POL  2002-12-02
UKS ATLAS TARNOWO PODGORNPOL ~ 2001-05-15

PFA licence

01050200
02080401
02112004
02040700
02112000
02011701
02052900
02092300
01093000
01122300
02041100
02060200
01051101
01101700
01051800
02022100
02080601
01030700
02073000
02072900
02072500
01040100
01120300
01070700
02110700
01060400
01092300
02041300
01061100
01082200
01061800
02031200
02040200
01021300
02120201
01060500
01032800
01111400
01051700
01021901
02050300
01062503
02060800
02120200
01051504
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Challenge Wratislavia Wroctaw, 2014-03-28

Name and first name Ranking  Club Country Date of birth PFA licence
KUNYSZ Jan 168  UKS ATLAS TARNOWO PODGORN POL 2002-03-19 02031901
KORCZAK Konrad 163  UKS GRYFEK SZCZECIN POL 2002-11-28 02112801
KWIATKOWSKI Bogusz 139  UKS GRYFEK SZCZECIN POL 2002-03-10 02031000
SWINIARSKI Mateusz 150  UKS GRYFEK SZCZECIN POL 2002-02-04 02020400
BULANDRA Jan 110  UKS KUKULKI KATOWICE POL 2002-06-26 02062600
DUDA Gawet 54  UKS KUKULKI KATOWICE POL 2001-07-16 01071600
KOZLOWSKI Filip 79  UKS KUKULKI KATOWICE POL 2001-12-28 01122801
KALUZINSKI Tomasz 28  UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN POL 2001-01-11 01011103
PANCZYSZYN Krzysztof 113 UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN POL 2002-03-18 02031800
PANKOWSKI Mateusz UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN POL 2001-11-11 01111100
KOCELUCH Nikodem UKS START OPOLE POL 2002-11-28 02112802
DOBROWOLSKI Rafat UKS TROJKA RADLIN POL 2002-05-15 02051501
HUWER Kamil 11 UKS TROJKA RADLIN POL 2001-07-25 01072500
MANDRYSZ Sebastian 178  UKS TROJKA RADLIN POL 2002-07-12 02071201
MUSIOLIK Barttomiej 68  UKS TROJKA RADLIN POL 2001-01-25 01012501
NOSAL Tomasz 93 UKS TROJKA RADLIN POL 2001-12-19 01121900
TORENC Bartosz UKS TROJKA RADLIN POL 2001-09-20 01092000
KUCZEK Marcel UKS WOLODYJOWSKI SIEM. SL.  POL 2002-10-29 02102900
STOLARSKI Mateusz 36 UKS WOLODYJOWSKI SIEM. SL. POL 2001-01-28 01012802
BIERZYNSKI Kacper WARSZAWIANKA POL 2002-04-22 02042201
RADZIWILEL Dominik WARSZAWIANKA POL 2001-05-15 01051506
STOKLOSA Franciszek 185 WARSZAWIANKA POL 2002-05-28 02052800
SZUMSKI-WESOLY Dominik WARSZAWIANKA POL 2002-08-08 02080802
KEDZIORA Edwar WARTA SREM POL 2001-07-19 01071901
GLOWACKI Dominik 121 WLKS KMICIC CZESTOCHOWA  POL 2002-07-25 02072501
LEWANOWICZ Jan 165 WLKS KMICIC CZESTOCHOWA  POL 2002-10-28 02102801
CNOTALSKI Przemystaw 106 ZERWIKAPTUR KRAKOW POL 2002-04-18 02041800
KRUK Michat 132 ZKS DRZONKOW POL 2002-09-11 02091100
FATEEV Mikhail CLUB START RUS 2001

KORNILOV Andrey CLUB START RUS 2002

SKOROMETC Aleksandr CLUB START RUS 2001

GLYMSHIN Ilya MSSOUR NO 3 RUS 2001-03-17

BORISOV Igor SDUSHOR NO3 RUS 2002

DEMKOVICH Andriyan SDUSHOR NO3 RUS 2001

SKRYPNIK Semen SDUSHOR NO3 RUS 2002

VEPREV Artem SDUSHOR NO3 RUS 2002

VEPREV Maksim SDUSHOR NO3 RUS 2002

BRANDSTETER David AKADEMIA SERMU SVK 2002

HUSENICA Matej AKADEMIA SERMU SVK 2001

NOVOROLNIK Adam AKADEMIA SERMU SVK 2001

RECLO Michal AKADEMIA SERMU SVK 2001

ADAMKA Matej BSK MARTINENGO SVK 2001

LACHKY Martin WILLARD KOSICE SVK 2001

SPISAK Martin WILLARD KOSICE SVK 2002

ZENTKO Matej WILLARD KOSICE SVK 2001

POUSETTE Hugo DIF STOCKHOLM SWE 2001

EMULER Kerem ISTANBUL FENCING ACADEMY TUR 2001

ERDA Batu ISTANBUL FENCING ACADEMY TUR 2001

GUL Cinar IZMIR BBSK TUR 2001
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2014-03-28

Name and first name Ranking
YANOWSKIY Nikita
BEREZIUK Ivan
SHAFAR Robert

SIRYY Yevgeniy
SYROTA Mykhailo
YAKOVLEV Anton
PALCHUK Nikita
ZADOROZHNIY Nikita
MASLOV Georgiy
DERKACH Andriy
KARIUCHENKO Maksym
KIREYA Oleksandr
MURRATH Timon
SKLYAROV Georgiy
TSYBULKO Semen

Club

DINAMO UZGROD
KIEV

KIEV

KIEV

KIEV

KIEV

LUGANSK
LUGANSK

SPORT SCHOOL NO2
UNIFEHT
UNIFEHT
UNIFEHT
UNIFEHT
UNIFEHT
UNIFEHT

Country Date of birth

UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

PFA licence
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2014-03-28

Poule no 1

KRYSKAVETS Maksim
RICHTER Leonard
SZKOP Konrad
FILIPOVIC Daniel
SWINIARSKI Mateusz
CHLEBIEIJ Ivo
SYROTA Mykhailo

Poule no 2

KWIATKOWSKI Bogusz
NOGANOWICZ Karol
ACHNITZ Valentin
RADZIWILL Dominik
ALIAKSEEU Fiodar
HALADUDA Kacper

Poule no 3

KRUK Michat
RYBA Jakub
KORCZAK Konrad
ZENTKO Matej
PALCHUK Nikita
HUWER Kamil

Poule no 4

ERDA Batu

MARCZAK Jan
BRANDTS Robert
JURKA Jaroslav
JEDRZEJCZYK Radostaw
CHRAPKA Stefan

Poule no 5

LEWANOWICZ Jan
IVANAUSKAS Domantas
SHAFAR Robert
CHLEBIK Adam
PLACZEK Michat
KOVAR Ondrej

KIDS FENCE

MTV 1876 SAALFELD
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
AMBER EPEE

UKS GRYFEK SZCZECIN
PIAST GLIWICE

KIEV

UKS GRYFEK SZCZECIN
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW
TSG REUTLINGEN
WARSZAWIANKA
SDUSHOR MINSK

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN

ZKS DRZONKOW

TJ LOKOMOTIVA PLZEN
UKS GRYFEK SZCZECIN
WILLARD KOSICE
LUGANSK

UKS TROJKA RADLIN

Poules

ISTANBUL FENCING ACADEMY

SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA
LTV 61 LUDENSCHEID
DUKLA OLOMOUC
AKS MIKOLOW

GKS ALLEZ GLIWICE

WLKS KMICIC CZESTOCHOWA

SM GAJA
KIEV
KS SZPADA WROCLAW

SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA

1 FC BELA POD BEZDEZEM

BLR
GER
POL
LTU
POL
POL
UKR

POL
POL
GER
POL
BLR
POL

POL
CZE
POL
SVK
UKR
POL

TUR
POL
GER
CZE
POL
POL

POL
LTU
UKR
POL
POL
CZE

VIV 2 (1] 1
1 \Y% Vi]1]3
212 V| 0|0
V| 3|V VI 0|2
V3[f1]3 010
VIV]V \Y% \Y%
VIV]V V2
1 2 2 2
\Y V|V ]|V
2 0 2 1 1
vV ]o0 1 \Y
\ 1 \Y 3
V|3 21V
\Y 3 0 2
2 1 1 1
1 1 1 0 0
V | V2 2 3
V|V V3 1
vV | V3 VIV
0 V| V]|V
\ VI V]|V
V3 V| V]|V
3 2 V|V
1 1 0 2
2 0 2 |V
2 2 3
\ V|V
V|V V|V
V|V VIV
V3| 2 2 \Y%
\Y% 1 1 2

VM
2/6
3/6
1/6
3/6
1/6
6/6
5/6

V/IM
1/5
5/5
0/5
3/5
3/5
3/5

V/M
2/5
1/5
0/5
3/5
4/5
5/5

V/M
3/5
5/5
4/5
2/5
0/5
1/5

V/M
0/5
3/5
4/5
5/5
2/5
1/5

ind. HS ranking

-3
-1
-14
1
-15
20
12

ind.
-2
-5
-17

12

ind.

ind.

15
17

9
17

7
24
22

HS
11
20

13
16
17

HS
13

15
16
19

HS
15
20
19
14

11

HS
10
17
19
20
12

N = 9 W N B W

ranking

W N BN = W

ranking

—_— N W N W B

ranking

wm N AN =W

ranking

wn A= NN W
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2014-03-28

Poule no 6

BEREZIUK Ivan
SHENKAR Tomer
GLOWACKI Dominik
KUNYSZ Jan

RUTZ Stanistaw
FOSKETT Alexandre

Poule no 7

VOLLMANN Bastian
KORNILOV Andrey
GRAMZA Maciej
VALIUKENAS Patrikas
KRZYZYNSKI Artur
MANDRYSZ Sebastian

Poule no 8

MORRISON Dylan
PELIKUS Kristof
STOKLOSA Franciszek
SOJKA Dominik
SIRYY Yevgeniy
KALUZINSKI Tomasz

Poule no 9

WILLCOX Joshua
SKOROMETC Aleksandr
GROMNICKI Tadeusz
LACHKY Martin
CYGANSKI Mitosz
PANCZYSZYN Krzysztof

Poule no 10

PAZERA Jakub
JENDRUSZ Marcin
ZENS Philipp
YAKOVLEV Anton
MIGAS Piotr
VEPREV Artem
POUSETTE Hugo

KIEV UKR V|iv]|v]|3]3
HAPOEL KFAR SABA ISR 1 v|io|lo]|3
WLKS KMICIC CZESTOCHOWA POL | 2 | 3 31310
UKS ATLAS TARNOWO PODGORNEPOL | 3 | V1| V 3] 2
KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL | V|V ]|V ]|V 1
ESCRIME ACADEMY GBR | V|V |V|V]|V

LTV 61 LUDENSCHEID GER 3 3131
CLUB START RUS | V 02|V
KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL | V|V VI 3|V
SM GAJA LTU |V |V 1|3
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL | V | V A \
UKS TROJKA RADLIN POL | V | 3 V|1
SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCO GBR 3| v|vi]3]2
TJ SLAVOJ LITOMERICE CZE | Vv vi]3|2]1
WARSZAWIANKA POL 1| 3 2110
RMKS RYBNIK POL |2 |V |V 1] 2
KIEV UKR | V|V |V ]|V 3
UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN POL | V|V |V ]|V ]|V
ENGLAND FENCING GBR V|iv|Vv]|Vv]|V
CLUB START RUS | 1 V| 3|2V
IKS WARSZAWA POL | 0 | 0 3131
WILLARD KOSICE SVK | 0|V ]|V V|1
SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA POL 1| v]|Vv]s3 \
UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN POL | 0| 1|V ]|V]2

KKS KRAKOW POL 0|1 0|V]o0
AKS MIKOLOW POL |V 2 vV |V3|1
FECHTERRING HOCHWALD WADE! GER | V | V VI iVv]|2
KIEV UKR |V |V2|V VI iVvi|v
PIAST GLIWICE POL |V | 1]2 Vo
SDUSHOR NO3 RUS [3]21]0 2 0
DIF STOCKHOLM SWE | V|V ]|V3 V2| Vv

V/IM
3/5
1/5
0/5
2/5
4/5
5/5

V/M
0/5
2/5
4/5
2/5
5/5
2/5

V/M
2/5
2/5
0/5
2/5
4/5
5/5

V/M
5/5
2/5
0/5
3/5
3/5
2/5

V/M
1/6
3/6
4/6
6/6
2/6
0/6
5/6

ind. HS ranking

4
-8
-9
-2

4
11

ind.
4
-13
4

12

ind.
18

-13
4

-3

ind.
-17

18

8
11
13
17
20

HS
13
12
19
15
20
15

HS
16
14

13
19
20

HS
20
14

7
13
16
11

HS
6
15
20
22
12
7
19

— N A N W

ranking

A= W N DD

ranking

— N W N W

ranking

1
4
6
3
2
5

ranking

N 9 L = WA
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Challenge Wratislavia

Wroctaw, 2014-03-28

Pouleno 11

DERKACH Andriy
DOBROWOLSKI Rafat
FATEEV Mikhail
BRANDSTETER David
BULANDRA Jan
MICHALCZYK Sebastian
ANDREWS Benjamin

Poule no 12

SABALEUSKI Arseni
MASLOV Georgiy
FILEK Daniel

TORENC Bartosz
IVANCO Mikulas
DEMKOVICH Andriyan
STOLARSKI Mateusz

Poule no 13

SKRYPNIK Semen
GODLEWSKI Barttomiej
STEHLIK Vojtech
HERBUT Dorian
ZADOROZHNIY Nikita
KOCELUCH Nikodem
MALINEUSKI Aliaksei

Poule no 14

KESSLER Simon

LISIN Rafael
EMILIANOWICZ Jakub
DOUSA Mate;j
DEBICKI Dawid
KOPERA Bartlomie;j
TSYBULKO Semen

Poule no 15

KOWANETZ Piotr
MURRATH Timon
CYGANKIEWICZ Adam
CNOTALSKI Przemystaw
GUL Cinar

SMRCEK Simon
PENVERNE Arthur

UNIFEHT
UKS TROJKA RADLIN
CLUB START

AKADEMIA SERMU

UKS KUKULKI KATOWICE
SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA
ENGLAND FENCING

SDUSHOR MINSK
SPORT SCHOOL NO2

SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA

UKS TROJKA RADLIN

UKR
POL
RUS
SVK
POL
POL
GBR

BLR
UKR
POL
POL

SPORTOVNI SERM USTI NAD LABE CZE

SDUSHOR NO3

UKS WOLODYJOWSKI SIEM. SL.

SDUSHOR NO3
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW
TJ SLAVOJ LITOMERICE

SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA

LUGANSK
UKS START OPOLE
ARMY CLUB

FC BISCHOFSWERDE

RUS
POL

RUS
POL
CZE
POL
UKR
POL
BLR

GER

MACCABI JERUSALEM FENCING CJ] ISR

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
FC KARLIN

SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA

MKS GRYF MIELEC
UNIFEHT

KKS KRAKOW

UNIFEHT

KOLEJARZ WROCLAW
ZERWIKAPTUR KRAKOW
IZMIR BBSK

TJ LOKOMOTIVA PLZEN
ESCRIME ACADEMY

POL
CZE
POL
POL
UKR

POL
UKR
POL
POL
TUR
CZE
GBR

VIV|IV]|1]|]2]|V
1 VIiV]1]1]0
313 V|V ]|V ]|V3
31110 01013
VIiV]|2]|V 211
V|IV]|3]|V]|V3 3
3| V]2 |V|[V ][V
3 12|V ]1]1]1
\Y% 2|1 V|V ]|V]|V
VIV VIiV]|1]|V
11 1]2 0]01]0
Vi|i2|2]|V VIV
VI|I3|V]|V]2 1
Vil1|1|V]3]|V
3| V]2|3|V|3
v VI V|V]|V]|V
010 0]0|V]O
VI|3]|V VIV]O0
V]i2]|V]l1 V]2
312131211 1
V| 3|V]|V]|V]V
VIVI|X]|3]|V]3
0 VI IX|V]|V]|V
213 X|3|V]3
S|1S|S S|1S|S
VIi2|V]|X VIV
31213 |X]|0 \Y%
VIi2|V|X]|3]3
1101 ([2]3
\Y% 3| V]2]|V|V
V|V 210V ]2
V| 3|V VIiV]1
VIV]IV]1 V13
VI i3|1]|]1]3 \Y%
V]2V ]|V ]|V]3

V/IM
4/6
2/6
4/6
0/6
3/6
4/6
4/6

V/M
1/6
5/6
5/6
0/6
4/6
3/6
3/6

V/M
2/6
6/6
1/6
4/6
3/6
0/6
5/6

V/M
3/5
4/5
1/5

forfait
4/5
1/5
2/5

V/M
0/6
4/6
3/6
4/6
4/6
2/6
4/6

ind. HS ranking

1
-9
6
-17

ind.

11

-19

-12
13

ind.

4

-7
-2

19
11
21

7
17
21
21

HS
12
22
21

4
20
18
17

HS
19
24

4
19
17
12
23

HS
18
16
15

18
12
16

HS
8
21
16
20
20
16
21

N = QW B

ranking

DN A W QD = &

ranking

N 9 AW = W

ranking
3
2
5

ranking

W AN N = U W
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Poule no 16

PATRYAS Igor
MARZOCH Filip
PELED Ilay

STEPAN Vaclav
ADAMKA Matej
OGONOWSKI Szymon
VON LAUE Gerrit

Poule no 17

KROUZECKY Tomas
ENGELN Elias
BORISOV Igor
SOCHA Jan
KEDZIORA Edwar
WESOLOWSKI Michat
FIRSUNIN Pijus

Poule no 18

PHAM Daniel

TIMMERING Tristan

DUDA Gawet

RAMADAN Ibrahim Mohamed Ibre
CYGNAROWSKI Jakub

RADOSZ Mikotaj

SCHIJF Hugo

Poule no 19

FORMANEK Matej
VEPREV Maksim
NOVOROLNIK Adam
SKLYAROV Georgiy
KARDASZEWICZ Jan
PANKOWSKI Mateusz
CIESLIK Jakub

Poule no 20

BUSKO Robert
KRAWCZYK Michat
KUCZEK Marcel
KIREYA Oleksandr
SCHEYER Jiri
CINGA Dominykas
HUSENICA Matej

AKS MIKOLOW

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
MACCABI HOD HASHARON
1 FC BELA POD BEZDEZEM
BSK MARTINENGO

IKS WARSZAWA

TSG REUTLINGEN

TJ LOKOMOTIVA PLZEN
FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL E.V.
SDUSHOR NO3

PKSZERM WARSZAWA
WARTA SREM

PIAST GLIWICE

SM GAJA

TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLICE
FECHT CLUB BERLIN-SUDWEST
UKS KUKULKI KATOWICE
EGYPT

KOLEJARZ WROCLAW

SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA
ROBBSCHERMEN

TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLICE
SDUSHOR NO3
AKADEMIA SERMU
UNIFEHT

PIAST GLIWICE

UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN
PKSZERM WARSZAWA

DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZOW
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN

UKS WOLODYJOWSKI SIEM. SL.
UNIFEHT

DUKLA OLOMOUC

SM GAJA

AKADEMIA SERMU

POL
POL
ISR

CZE
SVK
POL
GER

CZE
GER
RUS
POL
POL
POL
LTU

CZE
GER
POL
EGY
POL
POL
NED

CZE
RUS
SVK
UKR
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
UKR
CZE
LTU
SVK

2101 V]1]1]0
V3 1| V|V][3]|2
VIV VIiV]I1l]1
31310 21313
V| 3]|]0]|V 1|V
VI IV|V]|V]|V 3
VIV|IV]|V]3]|V
0|32 |V|V]|V
\Y% VI V3|V ]|1]|V
V]3 212 |V |V
V3| 2|V V3| V|V
312V ]l 0|V
2|1V]|2]0]|V \Y%
oj1j2]1]0fO0
VI1|V]|V]|V]O
3 VIi1|V]|2]1
V]3 VIiV]3]1
0|V ]l V [V3|V3
11020 3 |Vl
2| V|V ]2|V 3
VIiV|V]|2]0]|V
V|2 ]|V3|3]|1]1
3 012|V]V]l1
V3|V 31212V
2|1V ]|V 11212
V| 3|V ]|V2 V]3
V3| 3 |V3|[V3|3 1
VIV]|3|V]|V]V
X|V]|3|V]|V]|V
S S|S|S|S|S
11X 0j0]1]3
VIX|V 2|1V |V2
31X |V |V3 VIV
1 | X|V|[2]3 \Y%
11 X|[V]1|2]1

V/M ind. HS ranking
1/6 -14 8 6
36 -3 17 5
4/6 9 18 3
06 -10 14 7
36 -2 16 4
56 10 23 1
56 10 23 1

V/M ind. HS ranking
3/6 1 17 4
5/6 8 20 2
3/6 0 19 5
56 11 20 1
26 -3 14 6
3/6 3 16 3
06 -20 4 7

V/M ind. HS ranking
4/6 317 2
2/6 -4 15 6
3/6 3 19 4
4/6 2 15 3
176 -13 7 7
3/6 0 19 5
4/6 9 18 1

V/M ind. HS ranking
26 -5 14 6
2/6 -8 14 7
3/6 2 18 3
2/6 -2 15 5
4/6 320 2
36 -1 16 4
56 11 23 1

V/M ind. HS ranking
4/5 9 19 1

forfait
0/5 -15 5 6
4/5 7 16 3
4/5 7 18 2
2/5 0 14 4
s -8 9 5
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Poule no 21

EMULER Kerem
NOSAL Tomasz
BAJORINAS Elvinas
MROZ Wojciech
LENZ Jiri

SZUMSKI-WESOLY Dominik

WIEFEL Cedric

Poule no 22

PISKOR Dominik

RECLO Michal
LUCOVIC Matej

NELZA Radostaw
HAUPT Lucas Arthur

DE CANECAUDE Charles
MUSIOLIK Barttomiej

Poule no 23

SPISAK Martin
BIERZYNSKI Kacper
MALYSZ Adam

STRBA Marian
BAREKET Saar
HUCHRAK Jedrzej
KARIUCHENKO Maksym

Poule no 24

KOZLOWSKI Filip
PASIERSKI Maurycy
YANOWSKIY Nikita
GLYMSHIN Ilya
PFANDER Emil

SMET Piotr
DOBROVOLNY Tomas

ISTANBUL FENCING ACADEMY  TUR
UKS TROJKA RADLIN POL
SM GAJA LTU
SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA POL
TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLICE CZE
WARSZAWIANKA POL
MTV 1876 SAALFELD GER
PIAST GLIWICE POL
AKADEMIA SERMU SVK

TJ LOKOMOTIVA KARLOVY VARY CZE
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL
FECHTZENTRUM ERFURT ENGARL GER

ESCRIME ACADEMY GBR
UKS TROJKA RADLIN POL
WILLARD KOSICE SVK
WARSZAWIANKA POL
RMKS RYBNIK POL
FC KARLIN CZE
HAPOEL KFAR SABA ISR

UKS ATLAS TARNOWO PODGORNE POL
UNIFEHT UKR
UKS KUKULKI KATOWICE POL
KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL
DINAMO UZGROD UKR
MSSOUR NO 3 RUS
TSG REUTLINGEN GER
PIAST GLIWICE POL
SC PRAHA CZE

VIVI|IV|IV]|V]3
1 VI0o|V]|V]2
010 311 |V ]3
1| V]|V VIiV]1
312|V]|2 Vil
0Oj1|3]0]O0 0
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\Y% 2|1 V|V ]|V]|V
2|1V VIV]IV]I
31312 VIV]O0
31110713 Vil
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0132V 310
113123 ]|V 2
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0 0j0(|3]2]2
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V/IM
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3/6
1/6
4/6
2/6
0/6
6/6

V/M
4/6
5/6
4/6
2/6
1/6
1/6
4/6

V/M
2/6
5/6
4/6
2/6
1/6
1/6
6/6

V/M
2/6
0/6
4/6
6/6
3/6
2/6
4/6

ind. HS ranking

14 23 2
0 15 4
-12 11 6
5 18 3
-1 16 5
-20 4 7
14 24 1

ind. HS ranking

21 4

5 22 1
19 2
316 5
-11 12 7
-8 14 6
6 18 3

ind. HS ranking

-7 9 4
9 23 2
5 19 3
-11 10 5
-6 12 6
-7 15 7
17 24 1

ind. HS ranking

-4 15 6
-16 7 7
4 12 2
20 22 1
-112 4
3013 5
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Ranking
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Name and first name
CHLEBIEJ Ivo
GLYMSHIN Ilya
WILLCOX Joshua
KARIUCHENKO Maksym
YAKOVLEV Anton
NOGANOWICZ Karol
WIEFEL Cedric
MARCZAK Jan
KALUZINSKI Tomasz
HUWER Kamil
GODLEWSKI Barttomie;j
FOSKETT Alexandre
KRZYZYNSKI Artur
CHLEBIK Adam
EMULER Kerem
MALINEUSKI Aliaksei
SYROTA Mykhailo
POUSETTE Hugo
CIESLIK Jakub
SOCHA Jan
OGONOWSKI Szymon
VON LAUE Gerrit
BIERZYNSKI Kacper
MASLOYV Georgiy
FILEK Daniel
ENGELN Elias

RECLO Michal
SHAFAR Robert
BUSKO Robert
PALCHUK Nikita
SIRYY Yevgeniy
SCHEYER Jiri
KIREYA Oleksandr
BRANDTS Robert
DEBICKI Dawid
GRAMZA Maciej
RUTZ Stanistaw

LISIN Rafael

PELED Ilay

SCHIJF Hugo
MICHALCZYK Sebastian
CNOTALSKI Przemystaw
ZENS Philipp
ANDREWS Benjamin
LUCOVIC Matej
FATEEV Mikhail

GUL Cinar

Ranking

Club Country V/M

PIAST GLIWICE POL  1.000
MSSOUR NO 3 RUS  1.000
ENGLAND FENCING GBR  1.000
UNIFEHT UKR  1.000
KIEV UKR  1.000
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL  1.000
MTV 1876 SAALFELD GER  1.000
SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA POL  1.000
UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN POL  1.000
UKS TROJKA RADLIN POL  1.000
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL  1.000
ESCRIME ACADEMY GBR  1.000
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL  1.000
KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL  1.000
ISTANBUL FENCING ACADEMY TUR  0.833
ARMY CLUB BLR 0.833
KIEV UKR 0.833
DIF STOCKHOLM SWE 0.833
PKSZERM WARSZAWA POL  0.833
PKSZERM WARSZAWA POL  0.833
IKS WARSZAWA POL  0.833
TSG REUTLINGEN GER  0.833
WARSZAWIANKA POL  0.833
SPORT SCHOOL NO2 UKR 0.833
SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA POL  0.833
FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL E.V. GER  0.833
AKADEMIA SERMU SVK  0.833
KIEV UKR  0.800
DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZOW POL  0.800
LUGANSK UKR  0.800
KIEV UKR  0.800
DUKLA OLOMOUC CZE  0.800
UNIFEHT UKR  0.800
LTV 61 LUDENSCHEID GER  0.800
SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA POL  0.800
KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL  0.800
KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL  0.800
MACCABI JERUSALEM FENCING (ISR 0.800
MACCABI HOD HASHARON ISR 0.667
ROBBSCHERMEN NED  0.667
SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA POL  0.667
ZERWIKAPTUR KRAKOW POL  0.667
FECHTERRING HOCHWALD WAD. GER  0.667
ENGLAND FENCING GBR  0.667
TJ LOKOMOTIVA KARLOVY VAR CZE  0.667
CLUB START RUS  0.667
IZMIR BBSK TUR  0.667

ind. HS
20 24
20 22
18 20
17 24
15 22
15 20
14 24
14 20
1220
1219
11 24
11 20
10 20
9 20
14 23
13 23
12 22
1219
11 23
11 20
10 23
10 23
9 23
8 22
8 21
& 20
5 22
10 19
9 19
9 16
8 19
7 18
7 16
6 19
5 18
4 19
4 17
3 16
9 18
9 18
8 21
& 20
8 20
7 21
7 19
6 21
6 20

Group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier

qualifier
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Ranking
47
49
50
51
52
53
53
53
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
79
79
82
82
84
85
86
86
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
94
96

Name and first name Club Country V/M
IVANCO Mikulas SPORTOVNI SERM USTINAD LAB CZE  0.667
HERBUT Dorian SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA POL  0.667
MUSIOLIK Barttomiej UKS TROJKA RADLIN POL  0.667
MALYSZ Adam RMKS RYBNIK POL  0.667
MROZ Wojciech SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA POL  0.667
MURRATH Timon UNIFEHT UKR  0.667
PENVERNE Arthur ESCRIME ACADEMY GBR  0.667
PISKOR Dominik PIAST GLIWICE POL  0.667
YANOWSKIY Nikita DINAMO UZGROD UKR  0.667
KARDASZEWICZ Jan PIAST GLIWICE POL  0.667
PHAM Daniel TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLICE CZE  0.667
RAMADAN Ibrahim Mohamed Ibra EGYPT EGY 0.667
DERKACH Andriy UNIFEHT UKR  0.667
DOBROVOLNY Tomas SC PRAHA CZE  0.667
KESSLER Simon FC BISCHOFSWERDE GER  0.600
BEREZIUK Ivan KIEV UKR  0.600
IVANAUSKAS Domantas SM GAJA LTU 0.600
ALIAKSEEU Fiodar SDUSHOR MINSK BLR  0.600
HALADUDA Kacper MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL  0.600
ZENTKO Matej WILLARD KOSICE SVK  0.600
CYGANSKI Mitosz SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA POL  0.600
ERDA Batu ISTANBUL FENCING ACADEMY TUR  0.600
RADZIWILE. Dominik WARSZAWIANKA POL  0.600
LACHKY Martin WILLARD KOSICE SVK  0.600
DEMKOVICH Andriyan SDUSHOR NO3 RUS  0.500
BULANDRA Jan UKS KUKULKI KATOWICE POL  0.500
DUDA Gawel UKS KUKULKI KATOWICE POL  0.500
STOLARSKI Mateusz UKS WOLODYJOWSKI SIEM. SL.  POL  0.500
WESOLOWSKI Michat PIAST GLIWICE POL  0.500
NOVOROLNIK Adam AKADEMIA SERMU SVK  0.500
JENDRUSZ Marcin AKS MIKOLOW POL  0.500
FILIPOVIC Daniel AMBER EPEE LTU  0.500
KROUZECKY Tomas TJ LOKOMOTIVA PLZEN CZE  0.500
ZADOROZHNIY Nikita LUGANSK UKR  0.500
BORISOV Igor SDUSHOR NO3 RUS  0.500
RADOSZ Mikolaj SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA POL  0.500
NOSAL Tomasz UKS TROJKA RADLIN POL  0.500
RICHTER Leonard MTV 1876 SAALFELD GER  0.500
CYGANKIEWICZ Adam KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL  0.500
PANKOWSKI Mateusz UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN POL  0.500
PFANDER Emil TSG REUTLINGEN GER  0.500
ADAMKA Matej BSK MARTINENGO SVK  0.500
MARZOCH Filip MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL  0.500
MORRISON Dylan SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SC(GBR  0.400
SKOROMETC Aleksandr CLUB START RUS  0.400
VALIUKENAS Patrikas SM GAJA LTU  0.400
CINGA Dominykas SM GAJA LTU 0.400
JURKA Jaroslav DUKLA OLOMOUC CZE  0.400
MANDRYSZ Sebastian UKS TROJKA RADLIN POL  0.400

ind.
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HS
20
19
18
19
18
21

21

21

12
20
17
15

19
14
18
18
17
16
17
15

16
15

13

13

18
17
19
17
16
18
15

17
17
17
19
19
15

17
16
16
12
16
17
16
14
15

14
14
15

Group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier

qualifier
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Ranking
97
98
98

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
112
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
124
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Name and first name
TSYBULKO Semen
KRUK Michat
KUNYSZ Jan
PANCZYSZYN Krzysztof
PELIKUS Kristof
SOJKA Dominik
PLACZEK Michat
KORNILOV Andrey
SKRYPNIK Semen
LENZ Jiri

SKLYAROYV Georgiy
NELZA Radostaw
KRYSKAVETS Maksim
KEDZIORA Edwar
SMET Piotr
KOZLOWSKI Filip
TIMMERING Tristan
MIGAS Piotr

SMRCEK Simon
FORMANEK Matej
SPISAK Martin
VEPREV Maksim
DOBROWOLSKI Rafat
STRBA Marian
EMILIANOWICZ Jakub
RYBA Jakub

KOPERA Barttomie;j
CHRAPKA Stefan
KWIATKOWSKI Bogusz
HUSENICA Matej
SHENKAR Tomer
KOVAR Ondre;j
BAREKET Saar
HUCHRAK Jedrzej

DE CANECAUDE Charles
SABALEUSKI Arseni
HAUPT Lucas Arthur
BAJORINAS Elvinas
CYGNAROWSKI Jakub
SZKOP Konrad
PATRYAS Igor
SWINIARSKI Mateusz
PAZERA Jakub
STEHLIK Vojtech
VOLLMANN Bastian
GLOWACKI Dominik
LEWANOWICZ Jan
STEPAN Vaclav
KOCELUCH Nikodem

Club Country V/M
UNIFEHT UKR  0.400
ZKS DRZONKOW POL  0.400
UKS ATLAS TARNOWO PODGORNPOL  0.400
UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN POL  0.400
TJ SLAVOJ LITOMERICE CZE  0.400
RMKS RYBNIK POL  0.400
SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA POL  0.400
CLUB START RUS  0.400
SDUSHOR NO3 RUS 0.333
TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLICE CZE 0.333
UNIFEHT UKR 0.333
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL  0.333
KIDS FENCE BLR 0.333
WARTA SREM POL  0.333
PIAST GLIWICE POL  0.333
UKS KUKULKI KATOWICE POL  0.333
FECHT CLUB BERLIN-SUDWEST GER  0.333
PIAST GLIWICE POL  0.333
TJ LOKOMOTIVA PLZEN CZE 0.333
TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLICE CZE 0.333
WILLARD KOSICE SVK  0.333
SDUSHOR NO3 RUS 0.333
UKS TROJKA RADLIN POL  0.333
FC KARLIN CZE 0.333
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL  0.200
TJ LOKOMOTIVA PLZEN CZE  0.200
MKS GRYF MIELEC POL  0.200
GKS ALLEZ GLIWICE POL  0.200
UKS GRYFEK SZCZECIN POL  0.200
AKADEMIA SERMU SVK  0.200
HAPOEL KFAR SABA ISR 0.200
1 FC BELA POD BEZDEZEM CZE  0.200
HAPOEL KFAR SABA ISR 0.167
UKS ATLAS TARNOWO PODGORNPOL  0.167
ESCRIME ACADEMY GBR 0.167
SDUSHOR MINSK BLR 0.167
FECHTZENTRUM ERFURT ENGAR GER . 0.167
SM GAJA LTU 0.167
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL  0.167
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL  0.167
AKS MIKOLOW POL  0.167
UKS GRYFEK SZCZECIN POL  0.167
KKS KRAKOW POL  0.167
TJ SLAVOJ LITOMERICE CZE 0.167
LTV 61 LUDENSCHEID GER  0.000
WLKS KMICIC CZESTOCHOWA  POL  0.000
WLKS KMICIC CZESTOCHOWA  POL  0.000
1 FC BELA POD BEZDEZEM CZE  0.000
UKS START OPOLE POL  0.000

ind.

HS
16
13
13
11
14
13
12
12
19
16
15
16
15
14
13
15
15
12
16
14

14
11
10
15

12
11
11

12
15
14
12

A AN 0 O 9 =

13

10
14
12

Group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated

eliminated
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Ranking
146
146
148
148
150
151
152
152
154
155
156
156
156

Name and first name
GROMNICKI Tadeusz
STOKLOSA Franciszek
ACHNITZ Valentin
JEDRZEJCZYK Radostaw
KUCZEK Marcel
KOWANETZ Piotr
PASIERSKI Maurycy
VEPREV Artem
BRANDSTETER David
KORCZAK Konrad
FIRSUNIN Pijus
SZUMSKI-WESOLY Dominik
TORENC Bartosz

Club

IKS WARSZAWA
WARSZAWIANKA
TSG REUTLINGEN
AKS MIKOLOW

UKS WOLODYJOWSKI SIEM. SL.

KKS KRAKOW

KS SZPADA WROCLAW
SDUSHOR NO3
AKADEMIA SERMU
UKS GRYFEK SZCZECIN
SM GAJA
WARSZAWIANKA

UKS TROJKA RADLIN

Country V/M
POL  0.000
POL  0.000
GER  0.000
POL  0.000
POL  0.000
POL  0.000
POL  0.000
RUS  0.000
SVK  0.000
POL  0.000
LTU  0.000
POL  0.000
POL  0.000

ind.

o
wn
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Group

eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated

eliminated
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Table of 128 page 1/4
| CHLEBIEJ Ivo POL
PIAST GLIWICE CHLEBIEJ Ivo
128
CHLEBIEJ Ivo
65 ALIAKSEEU Fiodar BLR 1277
SDUSHOR MINSK IVANAUSKAS Domantas
64 TVANAUSKAS Domantas LTU 12/8
SM GAJA CHLEBIEJ Ivo
33 KIREYA Oleksandr UKR 96
UNIFEHT KIREYA Oleksandr
96 MANDRYSZ Sebastian POL /8
UKS TROJKA RADLIN KIREYA Oleksandr
97 TSYBULKO Semen UKR 1179
UNIFEHT TSYBULKO Semen
32 SCHEYER Jiri CZE 12/10
DUKLA OLOMOUC
17 SYROTA Mykhailo UKR
KIEV SYROTA Mykhailo
112 KOZLOWSKI Filip POL 12/11
UKS KUKULKI KATOWICE SYROTA Mykhailo
81 KROUZECKY Tomas CZE 12/7
TJ LOKOMOTIVA PLZEN IVANCO Mikulas
48 IVANCO Mikulas CZE 129
SPORTOVNI SERM USTI NAD LABEM ZADOROZHNIY Nikita
49 HERBUT Dorian POL 12/4
SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA ZADOROZHNIY Nikita
80 ZADOROZHNIY Nikita UKR 1211
LUGANSK ZADOROZHNIY Nikita
113 TIMMERING Tristan GER 1277
FECHT CLUB BERLIN-SUDWEST MALINEUSKI Aliaksei
16 MALINEUSKI Aliaksei BLR 1277
ARMY CLUB
9 KALUZINSKI Tomasz POL
UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN KALUZINSKI Tomasz
120
YANOWSKIY Nikita
73 BULANDRA Jan POL 11710
UKS KUKULKI KATOWICE YANOWSKIY Nikita
56 YANOWSKIY Nikita UKR 54
DINAMO UZGROD YANOWSKIY Nikita
41 MICHALCZYK Sebastian POL 12/9
SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA MICHALCZYK Sebastian
88 PFANDER Emil GER 12/4
TSG REUTLINGEN SKRYPNIK Semen
105 SKRYPNIK Semen RUS 12/10
SDUSHOR NO3 SKRYPNIK Semen
24 MASLOV Georgiy UKR 11/10
SPORT SCHOOL NO2
25 FILEK Daniel POL
SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA FILEK Daniel
104 KORNILOV Andrey RUS 12/8
CLUB START SCHIJF Hugo
89 ADAMKA Matej SVK 1277
BSK MARTINENGO SCHIJF Hugo
40 SCHUF Hugo NED 12/5
ROBBSCHERMEN MARCZAK Jan
57 KARDASZEWICZ Jan POL 8/7
PIAST GLIWICE DEMKOVICH Andriyan
72 DEMKOVICH Andriyan RUS 12/5
SDUSHOR NO3 MARCZAK Jan
. 12/3
MARCZAK Jan
8 MARCZAK Jan POL

SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA
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5 YAKOVLEV Anton UKR
KIEV YAKOVLEV Anton
124
YAKOVLEV Anton
69 ERDA Batu TUR 12/8
ISTANBUL FENCING ACADEMY DERKACH Andriy
60 DERKACH Andriy UKR 12/11
UNIFEHT YAKOVLEV Anton
37 RUTZ Stanistaw POL 12/3
KS SZPADA WROCLAW RUTZ Stanistaw
92 SKOROMETC Aleksandr RUS 12/11
CLUB START SHAFAR Robert
101 PELIKUS Kristof CZE 12/10
TJ SLAVOJ LITOMERICE SHAFAR Robert
28 SHAFAR Robert UKR 12/7
KIEV
21 VON LAUE Gerrit GER
TSG REUTLINGEN VON LAUE Gerrit
108 NELZA Radostaw POL 1212
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN VON LAUE Gerrit
85 RICHTER Leonard GER 1272
MTV 1876 SAALFELD RICHTER Leonard
44 ANDREWS Benjamin GBR 1277
ENGLAND FENCING VON LAUE Gerrit
53 PISKOR Dominik POL 12/7
PIAST GLIWICE WESOLOWSKI Michat
76 WESOLOWSKI Michat POL 82
PIAST GLIWICE FOSKETT Alexandre
7 12/6
FOSKETT Alexandre
12 FOSKETT Alexandre GBR
ESCRIME ACADEMY
13 KRZYZYNSKI Artur POL
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW KRZYZYNSKI Artur
116
KRZYZYNSKI Artur
77 NOVOROLNIK Adam SVK 12/6
AKADEMIA SERMU NOVOROLNIK Adam
52 MROZ Wojciech POL 12/6
SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA KRZYZYNSKI Artur
45 LUCOVIC Matej CZE 12/7
TJ LOKOMOTIVA KARLOVY VARY LUCOVIC Matej
84 NOSAL Tomasz POL 12/10
UKS TROJKA RADLIN SOCHA Jan
109 KRYSKAVETS Maksim BLR 1277
KIDS FENCE SOCHA Jan
20 SOCHA Jan POL 10/0
PKSZERM WARSZAWA
29 BUSKO Robert POL
DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZOW BUSKO Robert
100 PANCZYSZYN Krzysztof POL 1212
UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN BUSKO Robert
93 VALIUKENAS Patrikas LTU 1272
SM GAJA GRAMZA Macicj
36 GRAMZA Macie] POL 12/6
KS SZPADA WROCLAW KARIUCHENKO Maksym
61 DOBROVOLNY Tomas CZE 12/3
SC PRAHA CYGANSKI Milosz
68 CYGANSKI Milosz POL 12/10
SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA KARIUCHENKO Maksym
125 12/6
KARIUCHENKO Maksym
4 KARIUCHENKO Maksym UKR

UNIFEHT
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3 WILLCOX Joshua GBR
ENGLAND FENCING WILLCOX Joshua
126
WILLCOX Joshua
67 ZENTKO Matej SVK 12/4
WILLARD KOSICE ZENTKO Matej
62 KESSLER Simon GER 8/7
FC BISCHOFSWERDE DEBICKI Dawid
35 DEBICKI Dawid POL 12/7
SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA DEBICKI Dawid
94 CINGA Dominykas LTU 1211
SM GAJA DEBICKI Dawid
99 KUNYSZ Jan POL 12/10
UKS ATLAS TARNOWO PODGORNE PALCHUK Nikita
30 PALCHUK Nikita UKR 12/10
LUGANSK
19 CIESLIK Jakub POL
PKSZERM WARSZAWA CIESLIK Jakub
110 KEDZIORA Edwar POL 12/8
WARTA SREM BORISOV Igor
83 BORISOV Igor RUS 12/11
SDUSHOR NO3 BORISOV Igor
46 FATEEV Mikhail RUS 12/3
CLUB START BORISOV Igor
51 MALYSZ Adam POL 12/9
RMKS RYBNIK JENDRUSZ Marcin
78 JENDRUSZ Marcin POL 12/6
AKS MIKOLOW CHLEBIK Adam
s 129
CHLEBIK Adam
14 CHLEBIK Adam POL
KS SZPADA WROCLAW
11 GODLEWSKI Barttomiej POL
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW GODLEWSKI Barttomiej
118
GODLEWSKI Bartlomiej
75 STOLARSKI Mateusz POL 12/4
UKS WOLODYJOWSKI SIEM. SL. PENVERNE Arthur
54 PENVERNE Arthur GBR 12/9
ESCRIME ACADEMY ZENS Philipp
43 ZENS Philipp GER 12/5
FECHTERRING HOCHWALD WADERN ZENS Philipp
86 PANKOWSKI Mateusz POL 1212
UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN ZENS Philipp
107 SKLYAROV Georgiy UKR 12/10
UNIFEHT OGONOWSKI Szymon
22 OGONOWSKI Szymon POL 12/11
IKS WARSZAWA
27 RECLO Michal SVK
AKADEMIA SERMU SOJKA Dominik
102 SOJKA Dominik POL 1211
RMKS RYBNIK SOJKA Dominik
91 MORRISON Dylan GBR 12/10
SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCO MORRISON Dylan
38 LISIN Rafael ISR 12/10
MACCABI JERUSALEM FENCING CLUB NOGANOWICZ Karol

59 RAMADAN Ibrahim Mohamed Ibrahim EGY

RAMADAN Ibrahim Mohamed Ibrahim

12/0

NOGANOWICZ Karol

NOGANOWICZ Karol

EGYPT
70 RADZIWIEE Dominik POL
WARSZAWIANKA
123
6 NOGANOWICZ Karol POL
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW

12/9

12/1
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7 WIEFEL Cedric GER
MTV 1876 SAALFELD WIEFEL Cedric
122
LACHKY Martin
71 LACHKY Martin SVK 12/8
WILLARD KOSICE LACHKY Martin
58 PHAM Daniel CZE 12/6
TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLICE PELED Ilay
39 PELED Ilay ISR 12/7
MACCABI HOD HASHARON PELED Ilay
90 MARZOCH Filip POL 12/6
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN PELED Ilay
103 PLACZEK Michat POL 12/4
SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA ENGELN Elias
26 ENGELN Elias GER 12/10
FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL E.V.
23 BIERZYNSKI Kacper POL
WARSZAWIANKA BIERZYNSKI Kacper
106 LENZ Jiri CZE 12/10
TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLICE CNOTALSKI Przemystaw
87 CYGANKIEWICZ Adam POL 12/4
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW CNOTALSKI Przemystaw
42 CNOTALSKI Przemystaw POL 12/10
ZERWIKAPTUR KRAKOW HUWER Kamil
55 MURRATH Timon UKR 12/9
UNIFEHT DUDA Gawel
74 DUDA Gawel POL 12/7
UKS KUKULKI KATOWICE HUWER Kamil
o 12/3
HUWER Kamil
10 HUWER Kamil POL
UKS TROJKA RADLIN
15 EMULER Kerem TUR
ISTANBUL FENCING ACADEMY EMULER Kerem
114
EMULER Kerem
79 FILIPOVIC Daniel LTU 12/6
AMBER EPEE MUSIOLIK Bartlomicj
50 MUSIOLIK Bartlomiej POL 12/5
UKS TROJKA RADLIN POUSETTE Hugo
47 GUL Cinar TUR 12/3
IZMIR BBSK RADOSZ Mikolaj
82 RADOSZ Mikolaj POL 12/8
SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA POUSETTE Hugo
111 SMET Piotr POL 12/
PIAST GLIWICE POUSETTE Hugo
18 POUSETTE Hugo SWE 12/3
DIF STOCKHOLM
31 SIRYY Yevgeniy UKR
KIEV SIRYY Yevgeniy
98 KRUK Michat ' POL 12/11
ZKS DRZONKOW SIRYY Yevgeniy
95 JURKA Jaroslay CZE 12/8
DUKLA OLOMOUC JURKA Jaroslav
34 BRANDTS Robert GER 12/11
LTV 61 LUDENSCHEID SIRYY Yevgeniy
63 BEREZIUK Ivan UKR 12/11
KIEV HALADUDA Kacper
66 HALADUDA Kacper POL 12/8
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN HALADUDA Kacper
127 12/11
GLYMSHIN Ilya
2 GLYMSHIN Ilya RUS

MSSOUR NO 3
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Table of 16
| CHLEBIEJ Ivo POL
PIAST GLIWICE CHLEBIEJ Ivo
16 ZADOROZHNIY Nikita UKR 11/10
LUGANSK CHLEBIEJ Ivo
9 YANOWSKIY Nikita UKR 12/
DINAMO UZGROD MARCZAK Jan
8 MARCZAK Jan POL 12/5
SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA CHLEBIEJ Ivo
5 YAKOVLEV Anton UKR 12/10
KIEV VON LAUE Gerrit
12 VON LAUE Gerrit GER 12/4
TSG REUTLINGEN KARIUCHENKO Maksym
13 KRZYZYNSKI Artur POL 12/10
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW KARIUCHENKO Maksym
4 KARIUCHENKO Maksym UKR 12/6
UNIFEHT
3 DEBICKI Dawid POL
SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA DEBICKI Dawid
14 BORISOV Igor RUS 12/8
SDUSHOR NO3 NOGANOWICZ Karol
11_ZENS Philipp GER 12/11
FECHTERRING HOCHWALD WADERN | NOGANOWICZ Karol
6 NOGANOWICZ Karol POL 12/6
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW NOGANOWICZ Karol
7 PELED Ilay ISR 12/9
MACCABI HOD HASHARON HUWER Kamil
10 HUWER Kamil POL 12/11
UKS TROJKA RADLIN POUSETTE Hugo
15 POUSETTE Hugo SWE 12/9
DIF STOCKHOLM POUSETTE Hugo
2 SIRYY Yevgeniy UKR 1272
KIEV
Table of 8
| CHLEBIEJ Ivo POL
PIAST GLIWICE CHLEBIEJ Ivo
8 MARCZAK Jan POL 12/5
SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA CHLEBIEJ Ivo
5 VON LAUE Gerrit GER 12/10
TSG REUTLINGEN KARIUCHENKO Maksym
4 KARIUCHENKO Maksym UKR 12/10
UNIFEHT NOGANOWICZ Karol
3 DEBICKI Dawid POL 12110
SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA NOGANOWICZ Karol
6 NOGANOWICZ Karol POL 1211
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW NOGANOWICZ Karol
7 HUWER Kamil POL 12/9
UKS TROJKA RADLIN POUSETTE Hugo
2 POUSETTE Hugo SWE 12/9

DIF STOCKHOLM
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Name and first name
NOGANOWICZ Karol
CHLEBIEJ Ivo
KARIUCHENKO Maksym
POUSETTE Hugo
MARCZAK Jan
HUWER Kamil

VON LAUE Gerrit
DEBICKI Dawid
YAKOVLEV Anton
KRZYZYNSKI Artur
SIRYY Yevgeniy
PELED Ilay

ZENS Philipp
YANOWSKIY Nikita
ZADOROZHNIY Nikita
BORISOV Igor
WILLCOX Joshua
GODLEWSKI Barttomiej
FOSKETT Alexandre
CHLEBIK Adam
EMULER Kerem
SYROTA Mykhailo
SOCHA Jan

SHAFAR Robert
BUSKO Robert
KIREYA Oleksandr
SCHUJF Hugo
CNOTALSKI Przemystaw
HALADUDA Kacper
LACHKY Martin
SOJKA Dominik
SKRYPNIK Semen
GLYMSHIN Ilya
WIEFEL Cedric
KALUZINSKI Tomasz
MALINEUSKI Aliaksei
CIESLIK Jakub
OGONOWSKI Szymon
BIERZYNSKI Kacper
FILEK Daniel

ENGELN Elias
PALCHUK Nikita
GRAMZA Maciej
RUTZ Stanistaw
MICHALCZYK Sebastian
LUCOVIC Matej
IVANCO Mikulas

Final ranking

Club Country Date of birth
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL 2001-10-17
PIAST GLIWICE POL 2001-06-04
UNIFEHT UKR 2001

DIF STOCKHOLM SWE 2001

SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA POL 2001-03-28
UKS TROJKA RADLIN POL 2001-07-25
TSG REUTLINGEN GER 2001

SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA POL 2001-02-19
KIEV UKR 2001
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL 2001-05-11
KIEV UKR 2002
MACCABI HOD HASHARON ISR 2001
FECHTERRING HOCHWALD WAD: GER 2001
DINAMO UZGROD UKR 2001
LUGANSK UKR 2002
SDUSHOR NO3 RUS 2002
ENGLAND FENCING GBR 2001
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL 2002-06-02
ESCRIME ACADEMY GBR 2001-02-18
KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL 2001-05-18
ISTANBUL FENCING ACADEMY TUR 2001

KIEV UKR 2002
PKSZERM WARSZAWA POL 2002-04-02
KIEV UKR 2001
DOSIR SOKOLNIA CHORZOW POL 2002-04-07
UNIFEHT UKR 2001
ROBBSCHERMEN NED 2001
ZERWIKAPTUR KRAKOW POL 2002-04-18
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 2002-07-25
WILLARD KOSICE SVK 2001
RMKS RYBNIK POL 2002-12-02
SDUSHOR NO3 RUS 2002
MSSOUR NO 3 RUS 2001-03-17
MTV 1876 SAALFELD GER 2002

UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN POL 2001-01-11
ARMY CLUB BLR 2001
PKSZERM WARSZAWA POL 2002-03-12
IKS WARSZAWA POL 2002-05-29
WARSZAWIANKA POL 2002-04-22
SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA POL 2002-05-03
FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL E.V. GER 2001
LUGANSK UKR 2002

KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL 2002-02-21
KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL 2001-03-07
SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA POL 2001-11-14
TJ LOKOMOTIVA KARLOVY VAR’ CZE 2001
SPORTOVNI SERM USTINAD LAB CZE 2001

PFA licence
01101700
01060400

01032800

01072500

01021901

01051101

02060200

01051800

02040200

02040700

02041800

02072500

02120201

01011103

02031200
02052900
02042201
02050300

02022100
01030700
01111400
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Ranking
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
76
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
88
90
91
91
93
94
95
96

Country Date of birth

Name and first name Club

MUSIOLIK Barttomiej UKS TROJKA RADLIN POL
PENVERNE Arthur ESCRIME ACADEMY GBR
RAMADAN Ibrahim Mohamed Ibra EGYPT EGY
DERKACH Andriy UNIFEHT UKR
IVANAUSKAS Domantas SM GAJA LTU
ZENTKO Matej WILLARD KOSICE SVK
CYGANSKI Mitosz SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA POL
DEMKOVICH Andriyan SDUSHOR NO3 RUS
DUDA Gawet UKS KUKULKI KATOWICE POL
WESOLOWSKI Michat PIAST GLIWICE POL
NOVOROLNIK Adam AKADEMIA SERMU SVK
JENDRUSZ Marcin AKS MIKOLOW POL
RADOSZ Mikotaj SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA POL
RICHTER Leonard MTV 1876 SAALFELD GER
MORRISON Dylan SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCtGBR
JURKA Jaroslav DUKLA OLOMOUC CZE
TSYBULKO Semen UNIFEHT UKR
MASLOV Georgiy SPORT SCHOOL NO2 UKR
RECLO Michal AKADEMIA SERMU SVK
SCHEYER lJiri DUKLA OLOMOUC CZE
BRANDTS Robert LTV 61 LUDENSCHEID GER
LISIN Rafael MACCABI JERUSALEM FENCING (ISR
ANDREWS Benjamin ENGLAND FENCING GBR
FATEEV Mikhail CLUB START RUS
GUL Cinar 1ZMIR BBSK TUR
HERBUT Dorian SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA POL
MALYSZ Adam RMKS RYBNIK POL
MROZ Wojciech SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA POL
MURRATH Timon UNIFEHT UKR
PISKOR Dominik PIAST GLIWICE POL
KARDASZEWICZ Jan PIAST GLIWICE POL
PHAM Daniel TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLICE CZE
DOBROVOLNY Tomas SC PRAHA CZE
KESSLER Simon FC BISCHOFSWERDE GER
BEREZIUK Ivan KIEV UKR
ALIAKSEEU Fiodar SDUSHOR MINSK BLR
ERDA Batu ISTANBUL FENCING ACADEMY TUR
RADZIWILL Dominik WARSZAWIANKA POL
BULANDRA Jan UKS KUKULKI KATOWICE POL
STOLARSKI Mateusz UKS WOLODYJOWSKI SIEM. SL.  POL
FILIPOVIC Daniel AMBER EPEE LTU
KROUZECKY Tomas TJ LOKOMOTIVA PLZEN CZE
NOSAL Tomasz UKS TROJKA RADLIN POL
CYGANKIEWICZ Adam KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL
PANKOWSKI Mateusz UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN POL
PFANDER Emil TSG REUTLINGEN GER
ADAMKA Matej BSK MARTINENGO SVK
MARZOCH Filip MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL
SKOROMETC Aleksandr CLUB START RUS

2001-01-25
2001-03-02
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001-06-05
2001
2001-07-16
2001-06-18
2001
2001-05-02
2002-12-02
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001-06-25
2001-02-13
2001-05-17
2001
2001-06-11
2001-09-23
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001-05-15
2002-06-26
2001-01-28
2002
2001
2001-12-19
2001-12-23
2001-11-11
2002
2001
2001-12-03
2001

PFA licence
01012501

01060500

01071600
01061800

01050200
02120200

01062503
01021300
01051700

01061100
01092300

01051506
02062600
01012802

01121900
01122300
01111100

01120300
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Ranking  Name and first name Club Country Date of birth PFA licence
97  VALIUKENAS Patrikas SM GAJA LTU 2001
98  CINGA Dominykas SM GAJA LTU 2001
99  MANDRYSZ Sebastian UKS TROJKA RADLIN POL 2002-07-12 02071201
100  KRUK Michat ZKS DRZONKOW POL 2002-09-11 02091100
100  KUNYSZ Jan UKS ATLAS TARNOWO PODGORN POL 2002-03-19 02031901
102 PANCZYSZYN Krzysztof UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN POL 2002-03-18 02031800
103 PELIKUS Kristof TJ SLAVOJ LITOMERICE CZE 2002
104  PLACZEK Michat SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA POL 2002-06-08 02060800
105 KORNILOV Andrey CLUB START RUS 2002
106  LENZ Jiri TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLICE CZE 2002
107 SKLYAROV Georgiy UNIFEHT UKR 2001
108  NELZA Radostaw MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 2001-07-07 01070700
109  KRYSKAVETS Maksim KIDS FENCE BLR 2001
110 KEDZIORA Edwar WARTA SREM POL 2001-07-19 01071901
111 SMET Piotr PIAST GLIWICE POL 2001-08-22 01082200
112 KOZLOWSKI Filip UKS KUKULKI KATOWICE POL 2001-12-28 01122801
112 TIMMERING Tristan FECHT CLUB BERLIN-SUDWEST GER 2001
114  MIGAS Piotr PIAST GLIWICE POL 2002-04-13 02041300
115 SMRCEK Simon TJ LOKOMOTIVA PLZEN CZE 2001
116 FORMANEK Matej TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLICE CZE 2001
117  SPISAK Martin WILLARD KOSICE SVK 2002
118  VEPREV Maksim SDUSHOR NO3 RUS 2002
119 DOBROWOLSKI Rafat UKS TROJKA RADLIN POL 2002-05-15 02051501
120  STRBA Marian FC KARLIN CZE 2002
121  EMILIANOWICZ Jakub MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 2002-07-29 02072900
122 RYBA Jakub TJ LOKOMOTIVA PLZEN CZE 2001
123 KOPERA Barttomiej MKS GRYF MIELEC POL 2002-07-30 02073000
124 CHRAPKA Stefan GKS ALLEZ GLIWICE POL 2002-11-20 02112000
124 KWIATKOWSKI Bogusz UKS GRYFEK SZCZECIN POL 2002-03-10 02031000
126  HUSENICA Matej AKADEMIA SERMU SVK 2001
127  SHENKAR Tomer HAPOEL KFAR SABA ISR 2001
128  KOVAR Ondrej 1 FC BELA POD BEZDEZEM CZE 2002
129  BAREKET Saar HAPOEL KFAR SABA ISR 2001
130 HUCHRAK Jedrzej UKS ATLAS TARNOWO PODGORN POL 2001-05-15 01051504
131  DE CANECAUDE Charles ESCRIME ACADEMY GBR 2002-03-21
132 SABALEUSKI Arseni SDUSHOR MINSK BLR 2002
133 HAUPT Lucas Arthur FECHTZENTRUM ERFURT ENGAR GER 2002
134 BAJORINAS Elvinas SM GAJA LTU 2001
135 CYGNAROWSKI Jakub KOLEJARZ WROCLAW POL 2002-04-11 02041100
136  SZKOP Konrad MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 2002-11-07 02110700
137  PATRYAS Igor AKS MIKOLOW POL 2002-11-20 02112004
138 SWINIARSKI Mateusz UKS GRYFEK SZCZECIN POL 2002-02-04 02020400
139  PAZERA Jakub KKS KRAKOW POL 2001-09-30 01093000
140  STEHLIK Vojtech TJ SLAVOJ LITOMERICE CZE 2001
141  VOLLMANN Bastian LTV 61 LUDENSCHEID GER 2002
142  GLOWACKI Dominik WLKS KMICIC CZESTOCHOWA  POL 2002-07-25 02072501
143 LEWANOWICZ Jan WLKS KMICIC CZESTOCHOWA  POL 2002-10-28 02102801
144 STEPAN Vaclav 1 FC BELA POD BEZDEZEM CZE 2002
145 KOCELUCH Nikodem UKS START OPOLE POL 2002-11-28 02112802
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Ranking
146
146
148
148
150
151
152
152
154
155
156
156
156

Name and first name
GROMNICKI Tadeusz
STOKLOSA Franciszek
ACHNITZ Valentin
JEDRZEJCZYK Radostaw
KUCZEK Marcel
KOWANETZ Piotr
PASIERSKI Maurycy
VEPREV Artem
BRANDSTETER David
KORCZAK Konrad
FIRSUNIN Pijus
SZUMSKI-WESOLY Dominik
TORENC Bartosz

Club

IKS WARSZAWA
WARSZAWIANKA
TSG REUTLINGEN
AKS MIKOLOW

UKS WOLODYJOWSKI SIEM. SL.

KKS KRAKOW

KS SZPADA WROCLAW
SDUSHOR NO3
AKADEMIA SERMU
UKS GRYFEK SZCZECIN
SM GAJA
WARSZAWIANKA

UKS TROJKA RADLIN

Country Date of birth

POL
POL
GER
POL
POL
POL
POL
RUS
SVK
POL
LTU
POL
POL

2002-01-17
2002-05-28
2001
2002-08-04
2002-10-29
2002-09-23
2002-08-06
2002
2002
2002-11-28
2001
2002-08-08
2001-09-20

PFA licence
02011701
02052800

02080401
02102900
02092300
02080601

02112801

02080802
01092000
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